
Hants & Dorset ARA Fixtures, 2024. 

Sunday, 25th February.  Stour Head. 

Saturday, 10rd March.  BTC Spring HORR. 

Saturday, 13th April.  Southampton Coastal Fours HORR. 

Saturday, 18th May.  MILFORD ON SEA/LYMINGTON REGATTA. 

Saturday, 25th May.  POOLE REGATTA. 

Saturday, 1st June.   CHRISTCHURCH REGATTA. 

Saturday, 8th June.   RYDE REGATTA. 

Sunday, 9th June.   SHANKLIN REGATTA. 

Saturday, 15th June.  COALPORTERS REGATTA. 

Saturday, 22nd June.  BTC REGATTA. 

Saturday, 29th June.  SWANAGE REGATTA. 

Saturday, 6th July.   WOOLSTON REGATTA. 

Saturday, 13th July.   ITCHEN IMPERIAL REGATTA. 

Saturday, 3rd August.  NEWPORT FOURS REGATTA. 

Sunday, 4th August.  NEWPORT SMALL & JUNIOR REGATTA. 

Saturday, 10th August.  COALPORTERS SMALL & JUNIOR REGATTA. 

Saturday, 17th August.  SOUTHSEA REGATTA. 

Sunday, 18th August.  H&DARA Row-offs if required. Dock Head. 

 

Saturday, 14th September. SOUTH COAST ROWING CHAMPIONSHIP. 
     Royal Victoria Country Park, Netley, Southampton. 
     Hosted by the H&DARA. 
 
Saturday, 5th October  Newport Head of the Medina. 
 

Sat 28 Sep or Sun 29 Sep,  Itchen Junior Regatta. 
Dependant on Southampton FC’s fixtures next season. 
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